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MADE WITH ULTRA-FILTERED MILK

hoco ilk rink
MADE WITH ULTRA-FILTERED MILK

NATURALLY AND ARTIFICIALLY FLAVORED

INGREDIENTS: ULTRA-FILTERED SKIM MILK,  
WATER, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF EACH 
OF THE FOLLOWING: CREAM, COCOA 
PROCESSED WITH ALKALI, NATURAL AND 
ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, SALT, CARRAGEENAN, 
DIPOTASSIUM PHOSPHATE, POTASSIUM 
CARBONATE, SUCRALOSE, ACESULFAME 
POTASSIUM, LACTASE ENZYME.
CONTAINS: MILK

LESS THAN 0.01% LACTOSE • GLUTEN FREE

MANUFACTURED FOR 
BAREBELLS FUNCTIONAL FOODS LLC 
MARINA DEL REY, CA 90292 USA

WWW.BAREBELLS.COM • @BAREBELLS.USA
INFO.US@BAREBELLS.COM

Calories 
Amount per serving 

Serving size 1 Can (325 mL)

% Daily Value* 

Total Fat 2g
Saturated Fat 1.5g

 Trans Fat 0g 
Cholesterol 25mg 
Sodium 200mg 
Total Carbohydrate 3g 

Dietary Fiber <1 g 
Total Sugars 2g 

Includes 0g Added Sugars
Protein 24g 

3% 
8% 

8% 
9% 
1% 
3% 

0% 
48% 

Vitamin D 0mcg 

Iron 1.1mg 
Potassium 310mg 

0% 
50% 

6% 
6% 

Nutrition Facts

Calcium 660mg 

130 

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a 
nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily 
diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general 
nutrition advice. 81
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BEST BEFORE & LOT NR: 
SEE BOTTOM OF CAN. 

NOTICE: USE THIS PRODUCT AS A FOOD SUPPLEMENT. DO NOT USE FOR WEIGHT REDUCTION. 

2 g SUGAR
CHOCO

24 g PROTEIN

NATURALLY AND ARTIFICIALLY FLAVORED

Shake gently before use. Best served chilled. 
Once opened store in refrigerator. 
Consume within 24 hours of opening.

COLOR1
COLOR2
COLOR3
COLOR4
COLOR5
COLOR6

PMS WHITE
PMS WHITE
PMS 727 C
PMS 730 C
PMS 732 C
PMS BLACK

DATE

LABEL NAME
DESIGN TEMPLATE: 12oz Sleek
Can Size: 202/204x602

5.9183”


